Warshay Investments | Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 52 Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone 021 - 8073511
Reqj N : 20 12/018792/07
at No: 41 261833
FAIR E: FLO- ID 28503

ESTABLISHED 1918

Gross Weight :

Customer Order Date:
21.06.2024

Customer Order Number:
1154671587

KWV Qrder Number:
110929684
Loading Status:

589.732kg

REMARK

S: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KwV QUERIES ON 0B6l1l 598 538

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

200131
900043
900243
900144
900097
901406
900058
900559
900911
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900055
S011EB5
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901362
501363
901364
901395
901446

900419

901450

700024380
700024598
700025733
700025865
700025903
700022372
700025945
700022443
7000205874
700024567
700025147
700022440
700024861
700024500
700024258
700026007
700024780
700024957
700025546
700024285
700024986
700024987
700025956
700025464

Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023
EWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022

Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2022

KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 12x200ml

Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)
Cathedral Cellar Triptych 6x750ml 2
CIAQO Paradiese Blise Cocktail 6x2Lt
Laborie Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 2023
Labhorie Cap Classigque Brut 6x750ml

‘Cathedral Cellar Shiraz 6x750ml 202

Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml

KWV Clagsic Cabernet Sauvignon / Sh
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcocholic
W11d Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750
Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte {(12x7
Annahelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcohol
Jackson Brown Ligqueur 6x750mil

_qucp Howler Black Currant 6x750ml

Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml
Hooch Howler Blueberry &6x750mi
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Jackson Brown Spice Drum 6x750ml

2,661.43
1,170.70
9,265.17
1,022.88
1,155.06
624.76
427.80
727.07
572.62
342.18
1,560.25
727.07
1,411.74
1,050.56
1,411.74
2,661.43
2,661.43
1,411.74
966.00
5,526.33
1,657.90
2,763.17
142.60
966.00

399.21
175.61

1,389.78
153.43
173.26
'93.71
'64.1T:
! s

414.48

21.39

144.90 |-

3.060.64
1,346.31

- 10, 6§54.95

1,176.31
1,328.32
716.47 .
451.57
836.13
658.51 -
. 393.51

71,794.29

836.13
1,623.50

©1,%08.14

£17633.50
3,060.64
3,060.64
1,623.50
.1,110.90

- “6,356.28 .
'.1 906.59
3 177.65 ;

163 9%

Y1, 110.90

Erf:

Delivered by

Liquor Runner QOos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN -~

006168,

O0S-LONDON . -

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer
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6 x 750 2.0 511.44 511.44
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6§ x 750 L 3.0 470.58 470.58
12 x 750 [, 2.0 [1,363.44 2.40 1,330.71
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Name:

Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Signature:

Currency:

30 days from atatement;

ZAR

Due

Bank

Details:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 €845
Branch: 250655

Chegue Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) . Ll:d
Bank:




ESTABLISHED 1918

Box 528,
Telephone

eqg. No. H
%ﬁt Reg No:
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

arshay Investmeants
Sujder
021 - 8073511

2012/018792/07
4110261833

Ltd t/a KWV

aarl

7648

900237
900139
300055
901303
901387
9501363

700025953
700025833
700025834
700026001
700025542
700025402

ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:

EWv Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml Ccs
Cathedral Cellar Pinotage 6x750ml 2 (8§
Cathedral Cellar Shiraz 6x750ml 202 CS
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B CS
KWV Rose 6x1500ml 2023 cs
Hooch Howler Grapefruilt &x750ml cs
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1500
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Item
Item
Item
Item
Item
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rejected
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- No

stock
stock
stock
stock
atock
stock

Bross Weight

KWV Order Number:
110529684
Loading Status:

Customer Order Date:
$1.06.2024
Customer Order Number:
1154671587

589.732kg

Ltd

Erf:

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Qos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN
006168
00S - LONDON

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depct Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

30 days from statement;

currency:

ZAR

Due

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)

Bank: "
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 €845

Branch: 250655



